SEncan

Product: Orbital Sander Art.No. 501205

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SEncan

Product:0Orbital Sander

Art. No. 501205

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |3 PR ETMA X 16 Screw M4 X 16 30201015 3| 45 |HEAE Dust Box 21201010099 1
2 | Polishing disc 20201006217 1 46 |[{RI1E4.8 protective jacket 30802012 2
3 |l A Bearing platen 10204004218 L | 47 [JFR Switch 10601001287 1
4 AR E Damping ring 10101011256 1 48 |[JFRME Switch cap 10102004132 1
5 PP F4.2X20.2X1.5  [Flat gasket 4.2X20.2X1.5 [30403179 1
6 |fhHK6202 Bearing 6202 30103148 1
7 |l R Bearing pedestal 10207004058 1
8 [P 15X26X0.5 Flat gasket 15X26X0.5 [30403178 1
9 [ Fan 10210002006 1
10 |#24TST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 7
11|58 Middle cover 10101008152 1
12 |#h7&629 Bearing 629 30103162 1
13 |4Z4TMA X8 Screw M4 X8 30201051 2
14 |l R Bearing platen 10401002053 1
15 B Dust cover 10101008096 1
16 |+ Rotor 10502001341 1
17 |MEr4E 8. 2 X 25. 8 X 4. 4 |Creepage retaining ring 10101006019 1
18 |FFF7TX16X0.3 Flat gasket 7X16X0.3 30403119 1
19 |fli&627 Bearing 627 30103198 1
20 [HEETST4X 40 Screw ST4X40 30202042 2
21 [T Stator 10501001318 1
22 W% Chassis 10101001425 1
23 |TFR4LT: Switch 10701015082 1
24 | b Upper cover 10101008151 1
25 |HLZBEAR Wire pressure plate 10101011123 1
26 |H4iE Cable sheath 10102001031 1
27 | 2% speed governor 10601002041 1
28 |#E Coil spring 10303002018 2
29 |MRETST3 X8 Screw ST3X8 30202009 4
30 [kl B Brush holder 10606001171 2
31 | Bk Carbon brush 10605001193 2
32 |FbR Trademark 20401001123 1
33 |45 Nameplate 20301001222 1
34 [HEETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 2
35 | WRMEAAS Plastic terminal block 30802008 2
36 |HLE& Inductance 10604001060 2
37 A Capacitance 10603001022 1
38 M2 X0.75 Power cable 2X0.75 10602006114 1
39 | Right suction hood 10101011267 1
40 [0JZRE23.6 () X2.65 |0 ring 23.6X2.65 10102003073 2
41 | Left suction hood 10101011266 1
42 4R Dust bag 21201010062 1
43 |[hAS A Dust collection support |[10101010001 1
44 |l TIRARIRETMA X 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201011 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	501205爆炸图
	501205爆炸图清单

